
ABC &Mass Dog Vaccination Report for Stray Dogs in the Month of April 2025

SL
N
O

District ABC 
Centr
e

Name of the 
Beneficiary 
(LSGD)

 

Number of S
treet dogs ste
rilized durin
g the month

 

Progressive 
Total- Street

dogs
sterilized du
ring the Fina

ncial Year

Numbe
r of Str
eet dog
s vacci
nated d
uring t
he mon

th

Progres
sive To
tal- Str
eet dog
s vacci
nated d
uring t
he Fina
ncial Y

ear

Remarks
if any

M F M F

1 Thiruvanant
hapuram

Pettah Thiruvanant
hapuram Co
rporation

40 54 40 54 739 739  

2 Kollam

Anch
alum
mood
u

Kollam Cor
poration NIL NIL NIL NIL 1352 1352  

3 Pathanamthi
tta

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 29 29  

4 Alappuzha Kanic
hukul
angar
a

Mararikulam
(North)

54 75 54 75 179 179  

5 Idukki NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL  

6 Kottayam Kodi
matha

Kottayam M
uncipality

0 0 0 0 20 20  

7 Ernakulam Brah
mapur
am A
BC C
entre

Kochi Corpo
ration

8 25 8 25 297 297  

  Vada
vukod

Vadavukodu
& Muvattup

0 0 0 0 0 0  
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u(Kol
enche
ry)

uzha Block

  Mula
nthur
uthy

Mulanthurut
hy&Pamban
kuda Block

0 0 0 0 0 0  

8 Thrissur Distri
ct Vet
erinar
y Cen
tre

Thrissur Cor
poration

41 39 41 39 84 84  

9 Malappuram NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL  

10 Kozhikode Balus
sery

Kozhikode 
District Panc
hayat

38 19 38 19 57 57  

11 Palakkad Palak
kad

District Panc
hayat & Ani
mal Husban
dry Departm
ent

88 32 88 32 120 120  

  Ottap
alam

District Panc
hayat & Ani
mal Husban
dry Departm
ent

62 58 62 58 120 120  

  Chitto
or

District Panc
hayat & Ani
mal Husban
dry Departm
ent

72 48 72 48 120 120  

  Alath
ur

District Panc
hayat & Ani
mal Husban
dry Departm
ent

39 46 39 46 85 85  

12 Wayanad NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL  
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13 Kannur Padiy
oor

District Panc
hayat

88 68 88 68 156 156  

14 Kasaragod Kasar
agod (
upgra
ded)

District Panc
hayat

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL  

  Trikar
ipur (
upgra
ded)

District Panc
hayat

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL   

  Total  530 464 530 464 3358 3358  

 
 

Yours faithfully,

For Director
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
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